Texas Association of Pawnbrokers

2020 Associate Membership Application

Contact Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Bv including vour e	-mail address you will re	aire legislative plants, convention notices, and immentant
		eive legislative alerts, convention notices, and important ot receive any spam and your email will not be given to anyo
PLEASE LIST YOU BELOW:	to our industry. You will r	ot receive any spam and your email will not be given to anyour states
PLEASE LIST YOU BELOW: FB:	to our industry. You will r	ot receive any spam and your email will not be given to anyour state of the state o
PLEASE LIST YOU BELOW: FB:	to our industry. You will r	ot receive any spam and your email will not be given to anyour state of the state o
PLEASE LIST YOU BELOW: FB: Website: Other:	to our industry. You will r	Ot receive any spam and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your email will not be given to anyour span and your span an
PLEASE LIST YOU BELOW: FB: Website: Other: Associate Membersh Dues enclosed:	to our industry. You will r	DIA SITES Credit Card Info Type of Card:(Visa,MC,)
PLEASE LIST YOU BELOW: FB: Website: Other:	to our industry. You will r	DIA SITES Credit Card Info Type of Card:(Visa,MC,) Name on card:

Please make check payable to Texas Association of Pawnbrokers and mail completed application to:

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF PAWNBROKERS 65 East Side Square Cooper, TX 75432 Phone (972) 506-0203

Email: texasap25@gmail.com

Your cancelled check is your receipt. Retain a copy of this application for your records. If you have any questions, please call or e-mail.

Thank you for your Membership

If you are interested in our Newsletter, please contact the TAP Headquarters

Please note: Contributions or gifts to the Texas Association of Pawnbrokers are not tax deductible as charitable contributions or income tax purposes. However, they may be tax deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses subject to restrictions imposed as a result of association lobbying activities. TAP estimates that the nondeductible portion of your 2018 dues, the allocated portion to lobbying is 83.26%.

TAP 01/10/2019